
PODIATRY MANAGEMENT—2024 ANNUAL INDEX

podiatrym.com JANUARY 2025  |  PODIATRY MANAGEMENT® 95

APMA; Meet APMA President Lawrence Santi, DPM	 June/July	 63
Ayyappan, Vikash, and Janis Coffin; Effects of Social  

Media and Online Reviews on Healthcare	 Aug.	 105
Bell, Desmond; You Can’t Manage What You Don’t  

Measure	 Nov./Dec.	 77
Bevilacqua, Nicholas J.; The At-Risk Diabetic Foot	 Jan.	 79
Block, Barry H.; Is Your Office Safe?	 Jan.	 8
Block, Barry H.; Results of PM’s 41st Annual Practice  

Management Survey	 Feb.	 8
Block, Barry H.; PM Podiatry Hall of Fame	 Mar.	 8
Block, Barry H.; The High Cost of Time	 Apr./May	 8
Block, Barry H.; APMA Policy Proposition 2-24:  

One Board in Podiatric Medicine & Surgery	 June/July	 8
Block, Barry H.; Podiatrists and Wound Care	 Aug.	 8
Block, Barry H.; Biomechanics and Podiatry	 Sept.	 8
Block, Barry H.; Podiatrists Are Physicians	 Oct.	 8
Block, Barry H.; Diabetes and Podiatry	 Nov./Dec.	 8
Boden, Timothy W.; Effective Patient Engagement in  

the Modern World	 Feb.	 53
Boden, Timothy W.; The Time to Start Succession  

Planning Is Now	 Mar.	 105
Bondi, Elizabeth; Pickleball Injuries in the Foot  

and Ankle	 Sept.	 69
Brandeisky, John A.; Elevating Podiatric Care Through  

Quality, Documentation, and Healthcare Informatics	 Oct.	 37
Caputo, Wayne, J., et al.; Dalbavancin and Moleculight:  

A New Paradigm for Wound Diagnosis and Treatment	 Aug.	 101
Caselli, Mark A.; Selecting the Proper Athletic Shoe	 Jan.	 91
Cheema, Zanib and Stephanie Wu; Implications of  

GLP-1 Receptor Antagonists on Diabetic Foot  
Ulcerations	 Nov./Dec.	 89

Chen-Vitulli, Jean and Anastasios Manessis; The Role of  
Glucagon-like Peptide-1 (GLP-1)	 June/July	105

Childs, Susan Fink; Financial Controls in the Healthcare  
Practice	 Feb.	 113

Ciarelli, Doug, et al.; Using Patient Management  
Technology	 Oct.	 79

Cole, Windy and Emma Woodmansey; Antimicrobial  
Resistance and Stewardship in Wound Management	 Aug.	 73

Cole, Windy and Emma Woodmansey; Supplemental  
Oxygen Therapy in Wound Healing	 Nov./Dec.	 101

D’Amico, Joseph C.; A Modern Approach to the  
Evaluation, Equalization, and Elimination of Limb  
Length Discrepancy	 Sept.	 115

Dang, Alex and John Steinberg; When to Salvage and  
When to Amputate	 Aug.	 55

Donoghue, Stephanie Kloos; Podiatry Management’s  
41st Annual Survey—Fighting for Every Dollar	 Feb.	 65

Dutra, Tim; How to Prescribe Exercise for Your Patients	 Sept.	 77
Fournier, Maggies; Pediatric Sports Injuries:  

An Overview	 Sept.	 61
Freels, Nicole; Private Practice…Is It Worth It?	 Oct.	 41
Gomez-Sanchez, Clara M. and Michael S. Conte; The  

Best-CLI Trial	 Mar.	 87
Graham, Michael E.; Sinus Tarsi Implants: The  

Necessity for Insurance Coverage	 Jan.	 123
Guiliana, John; Is It Time to Add a Provider to Your  

Busy Practice?	 Jan.	 39
Guiliana, John; Implementing Change in a Medical  

Practice	 Feb.	 55

Guiliana, John; Becoming an Effective Leader of a  
Podiatric Practice	 Mar.	 49

Guiliana, John; Understanding Your Key Financial  
Statements	 Apr./May	 53

Guiliana, John; First COVID-19, Then the Change  
Healthcare Cyber-Attack…What’s Next?	 June/July	 41

Guiliana, John; Rx for Success	 Aug.	 123
Guiliana, John, and Hal Ornstein; Time Management  

in the Healthcare Practice and Delegation Strategies	 Sept.	 51
Guiliana, John; Effective Human Resource Management	 Oct.	 51
Guiliana, John; A New and More Responsible Look at  

the CDFE	 Nov./Dec.	 109
Harris, II, Bennie; Beyond Borders: Telemedicine’s  

Vital Role in Healthcare Transformation	 Nov./Dec.	 119
Haspel, Marc; Healthcare Professions Merit Badge and  

Podiatric Medicine Update	 Mar.	 79
Haspel, Marc; Future Star in Podiatric Medicine,  

Richard Bruno, DPM	 Mar.	 109
Haspel, Marc; Future Star Jacqueline Prevete, DPM	 June/July	125
Haspel, Marc; Future Star in Podiatric Medicine,  

Nishu Vora, DPM	 Aug.	 128
Haspel, Marc; Future Star Kelsey Millonig, DPM	 Oct.	 99
Hills, Laura; The Stellar Healthcare Team	 Oct.	 103
Homisak, Lynn; Be a Goldfish	 Jan.	 47
Homisak, Lynn; Are You Getting Your Message Across  

to Your Patients	 Feb.	 41
Homisak, Lynn; Ask Any Chef	 Mar.	 45
Homisak, Lynn; How to Measure Performance Management	 Apr./May	 63
Homisak, Lynn; How to Meet Patient Expectations  

(Without Having to Bend Over Backwards)	 Apr./May	 37
Homisak, Lynn; Slipping Through the Cracks	 June/July	 57
Homisak, Lynn; Improving Your Practice	 Aug.	 123
Homisak, Lynn; The New FLSA 2024-2025 Overtime Rules	 Sept.	 47
Homisak, Lynn; “Snap Out of It!!”	 Oct.	 93
Homisak, Lynn; Long Waits in the Waiting Room:  

Why Is It Happening?	 Nov./Dec.	 47
Hultman, Jon A.; Less Is More	 Jan.	 129
Hultman, Jon A.; A New Tool for Negotiating Contracts	 Feb.	 121
Hultman, Jon A.; How to Capture More of What You  

Produce	 Mar.	 121
Hultman, Jon A.; Ask the Right Questions	 Apr./May	137
Hultman, Jon A.; Are You Getting Full Value from Your  

Software?	 June/July	121
Hultman, Jon A.; The Strategic Leverage of Economic  

Game Theory	 Aug.	 136
Hultman, Jon A.; The Value of Listening to Your Patients	 Sept.	 137
Hultman, Jon A.; Private Equity-Backed Management  

Companies and Podiatry	 Oct.	 67
Hultman, Jon A.; Don’t Be Sidetracked by Sunk Costs	 Oct.	 121
Hultman, Jon A.; What We Can Learn About Innovation  

from Elon Musk	 Nov./Dec.	 145
Hunter, Luke; Implementing In-Office Fluoroscopy	 Apr./May	 57
Johnson, Adam R.; The Evaluation and Treatment of  

Peripheral Arterial Disease	 Nov./Dec.	 67
Kesselman, Paul; Podiatry Faces New Challenges in 2024	 Jan.	 37
Kesselman, Paul; Addressing the Potential Functional  

Capacity of the Patient	 Feb.	 33
Kesselman, Paul; The National Lymphedema Act	 Mar.	 39
Kesselman, Paul; Will Podiatry Abandon Biomechanics?	 Apr./May	 29
Kesselman, Paul; Compliance Remains Key to  

Reimbursement	 June/July	 39
Kesselman, Paul; Prior Authorizations	 Aug.	 29

Continued on page 96

BY AUTHOR
Author/Article	   Month	  Page



PODIATRY MANAGEMENT—2024 ANNUAL INDEX

podiatrym.comJANUARY 2025  |  PODIATRY MANAGEMENT®96

Kesselman, Paul; An Update on the Latest Proposed  
LCD on CTPs	 Aug.	 69

Kesselman, Paul; Recoupment and Recovery Audit  
Contractor (RAC)	 Sept.	 67

Kesselman, Paul; False Advertising of Custom  
Orthotics	 Oct.	 35

Kesselman, Paul; A Look Back at a Half Century in  
Diabetes Care	 Nov./Dec.	 61

King, Michael J.; Remove Your Blinders	 Feb.	 39
King, Michael J.; Problems Addressed During an E/M  

Encounter	 Apr./May	 43
King, Michael J.; Code for What You Do	 Sept.	 33
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Pas, NPs, and Podiatry	 Jan.	 43
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Your Podiatric Charts: Avoid the  

Pitfalls	 Feb.	 35
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Practical Chiropody: A Look Back	 Mar.	 111
Kobak, Lawrence F.; The Healthcare Compliance  

Manager	 Apr./May	129
Kobak, Lawrence F.; The ADA--Some Lesser-Known  

Wrinkles	 June/July	 43
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Compliance with Government  

Investigations	 Aug.	 110
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Even More Tales from the Vault	 Sept.	 35
Kobak, Lawrence F.; A Successful CMS Appeal Case  

Study: Amniotic Injectables	 Oct.	 63
Kobak, Lawrence F.; What Is Vicarious Liability?	 Nov./Dec.	 43
Kornfeld, Robert; An Argument for Making the  

Transition to a Direct-Pay Model	 June/July	 97
Lazarus, Arthur; Ten Stupid Things Doctors Do on  

Social Media	 June/July	 67
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Coding Changes for 2024	 Jan.	 63
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Skin Substitutes: Common  

Documentation Errors	 Mar.	 35
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Getting the Place of Service Right	 June/July	 37
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Two Services: Can We Submit  

Both?		 Aug.	 33
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; CPT Coding for Balance  

Assessment	 Oct.	 33
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Podiatry-Relevant ICD-10-CM	 Nov./Dec.	 39
Linne, Andrea; Reputation Management	 Jan.	 71
Marble, Benjamin; Reasons Why You Want to Call  

Your Patients	 Oct.	 53
Martin, William “Marty” and Armand Martin;  

Artificial Intelligence in Medicine and Healthcare	 Nov./Dec.	 121
McCaffery, Jen; Facing Down Podiatry’s Biggest  

Threats	 June/July	 73
McGuire, Amanda; Verrucous Carcinoma vs. Aggressive  

Verruca Vulgaris: A Case Report	 Aug.	 61
Meier, Robert; The Biomechanics and Management of  

Apropulsive Gait	 Sept.	 103
Moore, Jonathan; Medicare Coverage for Lymphedema  

Compression Garments	 Aug.	 93
Paterick, Timothy E.; Telemedicine: Physicians Would  

Be Prudent to Mitigate Liability Risk	 Jan.	 65
Paterick, Timothy E.; Healthcare Enforcement Laws  

and Federal Healthcare Employment Laws	 June/July	122
Paterick, Timothy E.; What Is the Difference Between  

a Revocable and Irrevocable Trust?	 Sept.	 127
Pearl, Ben; Evolving Sock Technology: Fit, Fibers,  

Compression and Moisture Management	 Apr./May	 73
Pearl, Ben; What You Need to Know About Cleats	 Sept.	 99
Pelto, Donald; How to Improve Outcomes and Profits  

with Ultrasound	 June/July	 81

Pezza, Cindy; Mary Poppins Probably Needed Orthotics	 Sept.	 87
Podiatry Management 2024 Annual Index; Listings by  

Author and Subject	 Jan.	 115
Podiatry Management’s 41st Annual Survey— 

Fighting for Every Dollar; Stephanie Kloos Donoghue	 Feb.	 65
Podiatry Management 2024 Buyers’ Guide;  

Who’s Who and Products and Services	 Apr./May	 79
Pulitzer, Sidney and Neil Baum; Basic Financial  

Management Concepts for Physicians	 June/July	 89
Rhatigan, Kim; We Celebrate a Man and His Microscope	 Mar.	 65
Richie, Douglas H. Jr.; Using the Twisted Plate Mechanism  

to Optimize Orthotic and Surgical Treatments of the  
Human Foot.	 Sept.	 81

Root, Jeff; Whatever Happened to Root Theory?	 Sept.	 92
Rothenberg, Gary and Rachel Albright; Podiatry and 

Multidisciplinary Diabetes Management	 Nov./Dec.	 84
Scherer, William; Tracey C. Vlahovic	 Mar.	 51
Schneider, Andrew; How Available Should You Be for  

Your Patients?	 Mar.	 31
Schneider, Andrew; After the Amputation…A Podiatrist’s  

Job Isn’t Done	 Nov./Dec.	 95
Schwartz, David; Navigating Tax Rule Changes in 2024	 Apr./May	 69
Shapiro, Jarrod; Intentionality? Think, Prepare, Focus,  

and Reflect	 Jan.	 35
Shapiro, Jarrod; Recognizing Opioid Abuse	 Feb.	 31
Shapiro, Jarrod; Patient No-shows	 Mar.	 27
Shapiro, Jarrod; The Twisted Plate	 Apr./May	 29
Shapiro, Jarrod; Organizing with Time Buffers to Better  

Manage Your Schedule	 June/July	 35
Shapiro, Jarrod; Obesity Counseling for the Podiatrist	 Aug.	 25
Shapiro, Jarrod; Retirement Planning: Start Early	 Sept.	 29
Shapiro, Jarrod; Advice for the New Residency  

Attending	 Oct.	 31
Shapiro, Jarrod; Should Podiatrists Be Paid for  

Hospital Calls?	 Nov./Dec.	 35
Smith, Isaac; Routine Foot Care Coverage for Medicare  

Beneficiaries	 June/July	128
Smith, Robert G.; Medical Marijuana: An Update for the  

Podiatric Physician	 Nov./Dec.	 125
Terry, Ken; Taking Advantage of Health IT: Part 1	 Mar.	 71
Terry, Ken; Taking Advantage of Health IT: Part 2	 Apr./May	125
Terry, Mark; Six Perennial Practice Management  

Problems	 Jan.	 87
Terry, Mark; Tips for Podiatric Physicians for Staying  

on Schedule	 Feb.	 59
Terry, Mark; The One-Page Marketing Plan	 Mar.	 59
Terry, Mark; Can Artificial Intelligence Revolutionize  

Podiatric Medicine?	 Aug.	 47
Terry, Mark; The Keys to Creating a Patient-Positive  

Environment for Your Podiatric Medical Practice	 Oct.	 59
Terry, Mark; Enhancing Your Podiatric Medical  

Practice’s Revenue Cycle Management	 Nov./Dec.	 53
Thomas, Cyril; The Role of Virtual Assistants in  

Modern Medical Practice	 Jan.	 121
Tucker, Deann; Is Your Telehealth Solution HIPPA  

Compliant	 Oct.	 57
White, Josh; Podiatrists Don’t Want to Fit  

Diabetic Shoes: An Increasing Trend	 Sept.	 57
Zaken, Shaun; Joining a Supergroup Has Many  

Benefits—Marketing May Not Be One of Them	 Jan.	 85
Zaken, Shaun; How to Market Your New Podiatry  

Practice	 Oct.	 75
Continued on page 98



PODIATRY MANAGEMENT—2024 ANNUAL INDEX

podiatrym.comJANUARY 2025  |  PODIATRY MANAGEMENT®98

APMA
APMA; Meet APMA President Lawrence Santi, DPM	 June/July	 63
Clinical
Caputo, Wayne, J., et al.; Dalbavancin and  

Moleculight: A New Paradigm for Wound Diagnosis  
and Treatment	 Aug.	 101

Cheema, Zanib and Stephanie Wu; Implications of GLP-1  
Receptor Antagonists on Diabetic Foot Ulcerations	 Nov./Dec.	 89

D’Amico, Joseph C.; A Modern Approach to the  
Evaluation, Equalization, and Elimination of Limb  
Length Discrepancy	 Sept.	 115

Gomez-Sanchez, Clara M. and Michael S. Conte;  
The Best-CLI Trial	 Mar.	 87

Graham, Michael E.; Sinus Tarsi Implants: The Necessity  
for Insurance Coverage	 Jan.	 123

Meier, Robert; The Biomechanics and Management  
of Apropulsive Gait	 Sept.	 103

Pelto, Donald; How to Improve Outcomes and Profits  
with Ultrasound	 June/July	 81

Root, Jeff; Whatever Happened to Root Theory?	 Sept.	 92
CME
Caselli, Mark A.; Selecting the Proper Athletic Shoe	 Jan.	 91
Chen-Vitulli, Jean and Anastasios Manessis; The Role  

of Glucagon-like Peptide-1 (GLP-1)	 June/July	105
D’Amico, Joseph C.; A Modern Approach to the  

Evaluation, Equalization, and Elimination of Limb  
Length Discrepancy	 Sept.	 115

Gomez-Sanchez, Clara M. and Michael S. Conte; The  
Best-CLI Trial	 Mar.	 87

Smith, Robert G.; Medical Marijuana: An Update for the  
Podiatric Physician	 Nov./Dec.	 125

Coding and Billing
King, Michael J.; Remove Your Blinders	 Feb.	 39
King, Michael J.; Problems Addressed During an E/M  

Encounter	 Apr./May	 43
King, Michael J.; Code for What You Do	 Sept.	 33
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Coding Changes for 2024	 Jan.	 63
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Skin Substitutes: Common  

Documentation Errors	 Mar.	 35
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Getting the Place of Service Right	 June/July	 37
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Two Services: Can We Submit  

Both?		 Aug.	 33
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; CPT Coding for Balance Assessment	 Oct.	 33
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Podiatry-Relevant ICD-10-CM	 Nov./Dec.	 39
Smith, Isaac; Routine Foot Care Coverage for Medicare  

Beneficiaries	 June/July	128
Computers and Technology, AI and Social Media
Ayyappan, Vikash, and Janis Coffin; Effects of Social  

Media and Online Reviews on Healthcare	 Aug.	 105
Hultman, Jon A.; What We Can Learn About Innovation  

from Elon Musk	 Nov./Dec.	 145
Lazarus, Arthur; Ten Stupid Things Doctors Do on Social  

Media		 June/July	 67
Linne, Andrea; Reputation Management	 Jan.	 71
Martin, William “Marty” and Armand Martin; Artificial  

Intelligence in Medicine and Healthcare	 Nov./Dec.	 121
Paterick, Timothy E.; Telemedicine: Physicians Would Be  

Prudent to Mitigate Liability Risk	 Jan.	 65
Terry, Ken; Taking Advantage of Health IT: Part 1	 Mar.	 71
Terry, Ken; Taking Advantage of Health IT: Part 2	 Apr./May	125

DME
Kesselman, Paul; Podiatry Faces New Challenges  

in 2024	 Jan.	 37
Kesselman, Paul; Addressing the Potential Functional  

Capacity of the Patient	 Feb.	 57
Kesselman, Paul; The National Lymphedema Act	 Mar.	 37
Kesselman, Paul; Will Podiatry Abandon Biomechanics?	 Apr./May	 33
Kesselman, Paul; Compliance Remains Key to  

Reimbursement	 June/July	 39
Kesselman, Paul; Prior Authorizations	 Aug.	 29
Kesselman, Paul; False Advertising of Custom  

Orthotics	 Oct.	 35
Kesselman, Paul; A Look Back at a Half Century in  

Diabetes Care	 Nov./Dec.	 61
Editorial
Block, Barry H.; Is Your Office Safe?	 Jan.	 8
Block, Barry H.; Results of PM’s 41st annual Practice  

Management Survey	 Feb.	 8
Block, Barry H.; PM Podiatry Hall of Fame	 Mar.	 8
Block, Barry H.; The High Cost of Time	 Apr./May	 8
Block, Barry H.; APMA Policy Proposition 2-24: One  

Board in Podiatric Medicine & Surgery	 June/July	 8
Block, Barry H.; Podiatrists and Wound Care	 Aug.	 8
Block, Barry H.; Biomechanics and Podiatry	 Sept.	 8
Block, Barry H.; Podiatrists Are Physicians	 Oct.	 8
Block, Barry H.; Diabetes and Podiatry	 Nov./Dec.	 8
Employment, Staff, and Office Issues
Guiliana, John; Becoming an Effective Leader of a  

Podiatric Practice	 Mar.	 49
Guiliana, John, and Hal Ornstein; Time Management in  

the Healthcare Practice and Delegation Strategies	 Sept.	 51
Homisak, Lynn; Ask Any Chef	 Mar.	 45
Homisak, Lynn; How to Measure Performance  

Management	 Apr./May	 63
Homisak, Lynn; Improving Your Practice	 Aug.	 123
Homisak, Lynn; “Snap Out of It!!”	 Oct.	 93
Homisak, Lynn; Long Waits in the Waiting Room: Why Is  

It Happening?	 Nov./Dec.	 47
Terry, Mark; Six Perennial Practice Management  

Problems	 Jan.	 87
Thomas, Cyril; The Role of Virtual Assistants in Modern  

Medical Practice	 Jan.	 121
Financial
Childs, Susan Fink; Financial Controls in the Healthcare  

Practice	 Feb.	 113
Paterick, Timothy E.; What Is the Difference Between  

a Revocable and Irrevocable Trust?	 Sept.	 127
Schwartz, David; Navigating Tax Rule Changes in 2024	 Apr./May	 69
Future Stars in Podiatry
Haspel, Marc; Future Star in Podiatric Medicine,  

Richard Bruno, DPM	 Mar.	 109
Haspel, Marc; Future Star Jacqueline Prevete, DPM	 June/July	125
Haspel, Marc; Future Star in Podiatric Medicine,  

Nishu Vora, DPM	 Aug.	 128
Haspel, Marc; Future Star Kelsey Millonig, DPM	 Oct.	 99
Healthcare
Brandeisky, John A.; Elevating Podiatric Care  

Through Quality, Documentation, and Healthcare  
Informatics	 Oct.	 37

Hills, Laura; The Stellar Healthcare Team	 Oct.	 103
Hultman, Jon A.; Private Equity-Backed Management  

Companies and Podiatry	 Oct.	 67
Continued on page 99

BY SUBJECT
Author/Article	   Month	  Page



PODIATRY MANAGEMENT—2024 ANNUAL INDEX

podiatrym.com JANUARY 2025  |  PODIATRY MANAGEMENT® 99

Last Word
Hultman, Jon A.; Less Is More	 Jan.	 129
Hultman, Jon A.; A New Tool for Negotiating Contracts	 Feb.	 121
Hultman, Jon A.; How to Capture More of What You  

Produce	 Mar.	 121
Hultman, Jon A.; Ask the Right Questions	 Apr./May	137
Hultman, Jon A.; Are You Getting Full Value from  

Your Software?	 June/July	121
Hultman, Jon A.; The Strategic Leverage of Economic  

Game Theory	 Aug.	 136
Hultman, Jon A.; The Value of Listening to Your Patients	 Sept.	 137
Hultman, Jon A.; Don’t Be Sidetracked by Sunk Costs	 Oct.	 121
Hultman, Jon A.; What We Can Learn About Innovation  

from Elon Musk	 Nov./Dec.	 145
Legal
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Pas, NPs, and Podiatry	 Jan.	 43
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Your Podiatric Charts: Avoid the  

Pitfalls	 Feb.	 35
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Practical Chiropody: A Look Back	 Mar.	 111
Kobak, Lawrence F.; The Healthcare Compliance Manager	 Apr./May	129
Kobak, Lawrence F.; The ADA—Some Lesser-Known  

Wrinkles	 June/July	 43
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Compliance with Government  

Investigations	 Aug.	 110
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Even More Tales from the Vault	 Sept.	 35
Kobak, Lawrence F.; A Successful CMS Appeal Case  

Study: Amniotic Injectables	 Oct.	 63
Kobak, Lawrence F.; What Is Vicarious Liability?	 Nov./Dec.	 43
Paterick, Timothy E.; Healthcare Enforcement Laws and  

Federal Healthcare Employment Laws	 June/July	122
Paterick, Timothy E.; What Is the Difference Between a  

Revocable and Irrevocable Trust?	 Sept.	 127
Managed Care: Compliance, EMR/EHR, MACRA, 
Parity and Reimbursement
McCaffery, Jen; Facing Down Podiatry’s Biggest Threats	 June/July	 73
Tucker, Deann; Is Your Telehealth Solution HIPPA  

Compliant	 Oct.	 57
Marketing
Haspel, Marc; Healthcare Professions Merit Badge and  

Podiatric Medicine Update	 Mar.	 79
Terry, Mark; The One-Page Marketing Plan	 Mar.	 59
Zaken, Shaun; How to Market Your New Podiatry  

Practice	 Oct.	 75
Orthotics and Biomechanics
Bondi, Elizabeth; Pickleball Injuries in the Foot and Ankle	 Sept.	 69
Caselli, Mark A.; Selecting the Proper Athletic Shoe	 Jan.	 91
D’Amico, Joseph C.; A Modern Approach to the  

Evaluation, Equalization, and Elimination of Limb  
Length Discrepancy	 Sept.	 115

Dutra, Tim; How to Prescribe Exercise for Your Patients	 Sept.	 77
Fournier, Maggies; Pediatric Sports Injuries: An Overview	 Sept.	 61
Kesselman, Paul; Recoupment and Recovery Audit  

Contractor (RAC)	 Sept.	 67
Meier, Robert; The Biomechanics and Management of  

Apropulsive Gait	 Sept.	 103
Pearl, Ben; Evolving Sock Technology: Fit, Fibers,  

Compression and Moisture Management	 Apr./May	 73
Pearl, Ben; What You Need to Know About Cleats	 Sept.	 99
Pezza, Cindy; Mary Poppins Probably Needed Orthotics	 Sept.	 87
Richie, Douglas H. Jr.; Using the Twisted Plate  

Mechanism to Optimize Orthotic and Surgical  
Treatments of the Human Foot	 Sept.	 81

Root, Jeff; Whatever Happened to Root Theory?	 Sept.	 92

White, Josh; Podiatrists Don’t Want to Fit Diabetic  
Shoes: An Increasing Trend	 Sept.	 57

PM Hall of Fame Lifetime Achievement Award
Block, Barry H.; PM Podiatry Hall of Fame	 Mar.	 8
Rhatigan, Kim; We Celebrate a Man and His Microscope	 Mar.	 65
Scherer, William; Tracey C. Vlahovic	 Mar.	 51
Podiatric Education, Associates, New Practitioners, 
Residents, and Student Recruitment
Donoghue, Stephanie Kloos; Podiatry Management’s  

41st Annual Survey—Fighting for Every Dollar	 Feb.	 65
Shapiro, Jarrod; Advice for the New Residency Attending	 Oct.	 31
Smith, Robert G.; Medical Marijuana: An Update for the  

Podiatric Physician	 Nov./Dec.	 125
Podiatry Management 2024 Annual Index; Listings by  

Author and Subject	 Jan.	 115
Podiatry Management’s Annual Survey—Stephanie Kloos  

Donoghue; Fighting for Every Dollar	 Feb.	 65
Podiatry Management Buyers’ Guide; 2024 Who’s Who  

and Products and Services	 Apr./May	 79
Practice Management
Boden, Timothy W.; Effective Patient Engagement in the  

Modern World	 Feb.	 53
Ciarelli, Doug, et al.; Using Patient Management  

Technology	 Oct.	 79
Guiliana, John; Is It Time to Add a Provider to Your  

Busy Practice?	 Jan.	 39
Guiliana, John; Implementing Change in a Medical  

Practice	 Feb.	 55
Guiliana, John; Understanding Your Key Financial  

Statements	 Apr./May	 53
Guiliana, John; First COVID-19, Then the Change  

Healthcare Cyber-Attack…What’s Next?	 June/July	 41
Guiliana, John; Rx for Success	 Aug.	 123
Guiliana, John, and Hal Ornstein; Time Management in  

the Healthcare Practice and Delegation Strategies	 Sept.	 51
Guiliana, John; Effective Human Resource Management	 Oct.	 51
Guiliana, John; A New and More Responsible Look at  

the CDFE	 Nov./Dec.	 109
Homisak, Lynn; Be a Goldfish	 Jan.	 47
Homisak, Lynn; Are You Getting Your Message Across to  

Your Patients	 Feb.	 41
Homisak, Lynn; How to Meet Patient Expectations  

(Without Having to Bend Over Backwards)	 Apr./May	 37
Homisak, Lynn; Slipping Through the Cracks	 June/July	 57
Homisak, Lynn; The New FLSA 2024-2025 Overtime  

Rules		  Sept.	 47
Hunter, Luke; Implementing In-Office Fluoroscopy	 Apr./May	 57
Kornfeld, Robert; An Argument for Making the Transition  

to a Direct-Pay Model	 June/July	 97
Marble, Benjamin; Reasons Why You Want to Call Your  

Patients	 Oct.	 53
Pulitzer, Sidney and Neil Baum; Basic Financial  

Management Concepts for Physicians	 June/July	 89
Schneider, Andrew; How Available Should You Be for 
Your Patients?	 Mar.	 31
Shapiro, Jarrod; Intentionality? Think, Prepare, Focus,  

and Reflect	 Jan.	 35
Shapiro, Jarrod; Recognizing Opioid Abuse	 Feb.	 31
Shapiro, Jarrod; Patient No-shows	 Mar.	 27
Shapiro, Jarrod; The Twisted Plate	 Apr./May	 29
Shapiro, Jarrod; Organizing with Time Buffers to Better  

Manage Your Schedule	 June/July	 35
Continued on page 100



PODIATRY MANAGEMENT—2024 ANNUAL INDEX

podiatrym.comJANUARY 2025  |  PODIATRY MANAGEMENT®100

Shapiro, Jarrod; Obesity Counseling for the Podiatrist	 Aug.	 25
Shapiro, Jarrod; Should Podiatrists Be Paid for  

Hospital Calls	 Nov./Dec.	 35
Terry, Mark; Tips for Podiatric Physicians for Staying  

on Schedule	 Feb.	 59
Terry, Mark; The One-Page Marketing Plan	 Mar.	 59
Terry, Mark; Can Artificial Intelligence Revolutionize  

Podiatric Medicine?	 Aug.	 47
Terry, Mark; The Keys to Creating a Patient-Positive  

Environment for Your Podiatric Medical Practice	 Oct.	 59
Terry, Mark; Enhancing Your Podiatric Medical Practice’s  

Revenue Cycle Management	 Nov./Dec.	 53
Practice Styles
Freels, Nicole; Private Practice…Is It Worth It?	 Oct.	 41
Harris, II, Bennie; Beyond Borders: Telemedicine’s Vital  

Role in Healthcare Transformation	 Nov./Dec.	 119
Hultman, Jon A.; Private Equity-Backed Management  

Companies and Podiatry	 Oct.	 67
Zaken, Shaun; Joining a Supergroup Has Many Benefits— 

Marketing May Not Be One of Them	 Jan.	 85
Retirement
Boden, Timothy W.; The Time to Start Succession  

Planning Is Now	 Mar.	 105
Shapiro, Jarrod; Retirement Planning: Start Early	 Sept.	 29
Wound Management and Diabetes
Bell, Desmond; You Can’t Manage What You Don’t Measure	 Nov./Dec.	 77
Bevilacqua, Nicholas J.; The At-Risk Diabetic Foot	 Jan.	 79

Block, Barry H.; Diabetes and Podiatry	 Nov./Dec.	 8
Caputo, Wayne, J., et al.; Dalbavancin and Moleculight:  

A New Paradigm for Wound Diagnosis and Treatment	 Aug.	 101
Cheema, Zanib and Stephanie Wu; Implications of GLP-1  

Receptor Antagonists on Diabetic Foot Ulcerations	 Nov./Dec.	 89
Cole, Windy and Emma Woodmansey; Antimicrobial  

Resistance and Stewardship in Wound Management	 Aug.	 73
Cole, Windy and Emma Woodmansey; Supplemental  

Oxygen Therapy in Wound Healing	 Nov./Dec.	 101
Dang, Alex and John Steinberg; When to Salvage and  

When to Amputate	 Aug.	 55
Johnson, Adam R.; The Evaluation and Treatment of  

Peripheral Arterial Disease	 Nov./Dec.	 67
Kesselman, Paul; An Update on the Latest Proposed LCD  

on CTPs	 Aug.	 69
Kesselman, Paul; A Look Back at a Half Century in  

Diabetes Care	 Nov./Dec.	 61
McGuire, Amanda; Verrucous Carcinoma vs. Aggressive  

Verruca Vulgaris: A Case Report	 Aug.	 61
Moore, Jonathan; Medicare Coverage for Lymphedema  

Compression Garments	 Aug.	 93
Rothenberg, Gary and Rachel Albright; Podiatry and 

Multidisciplinary Diabetes Management	 Nov./Dec.	 84
Schneider, Andrew; After the Amputation…A Podiatrist’s  

Job Isn’t Done	 Nov./Dec.	 95
The Diabetic Foot Marketplace; Pedal Diabetes:  

Available Products and Services/New Technologies	 Nov./Dec.	 97


